Station

AGATE3E

AGATE NEBRASKA

ALBION

ALLIANCE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT ASOS
ANSELMO 2 WSW

ARNOLD

ARTHUR

AUBURN 5 ESE

AURORA MUNICIPAL AP
BESSY NEBRASKA

BRADY

BROKEN BOW MUNICIPAL AP
BUSHNELL 15S
CALLAWAY 8WSW
CAMBRIDGE

CANADAY STEAM PLANT
CHADRON 3SW
CHADRON MUNICIPAL AP
CLAY CENTER
COLUMBUS 3NE
CONCORD
CRESCENT LAKE NEBRASKA
CRETE 4ESE

CROFTON

CULBERTSON

CURTIS

EDISON

ELGIN

EUSTIS 2 NW

FALLS CITY BRENNER FIELD
FREMONT

FRIEND 3E

Grand Island Area

GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL NE REGIONAL AP
GREELEY

GRETNA

HARRISBURG 12WNW
HARRISON 20 SSE
HASTINGS 4N

Hastings Area

Type
COOP
RAWS
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
RAWS
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
RAWS
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP

ThreadEx
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
COOP

ThreadEx

MaxT
84
86
80
85
79
83
84
84
83
80
81
82
83
83
85
81
87
89
84
82
79
81
83
79
82
83
83
80
80
85
80
83
83
83
81
78
85
84
83
83

MinT
35
37
49
36
44
48
45
48
50
48
46
44
36
47
48
49
35
36
51
50
46
45
50
45
48
42
47
47
48
48
51
51
51
51
46
50
37
35
50
51

AvgT
59.9
59.1
65.2
59.3
61.3
65.1
62.7
67.3
66.6
63.3
64.4
64.1
56.1
65.5
65.9
65.2
58.8
59.9
66.1
66.7
64.8
62.1
67.8
64.3
65.6
64.3
64.9
62.3
64.1
69.1
66.4
66.6
66.6
66.6
63.7
66.2
59.4
57.6
66.7
67.3

HDD

43
50

48
31

23

CDD



HASTINGS MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
HAYES CENTER 1NW
HEBRON

HEBRON MUNICIPAL AP
HERSHEY 5 SSE

HOLDREGE

HOLDREGE BREWSTER FIELD AP
HOWELLS

IMPERIAL

IMPERIAL MUNICIPAL AP
Johnson Farm

KEARNEY 4 NE

KEARNEY MUNICIPAL AP
KILGORE 1NE

KINGS CANYON NEBRASKA
KINGSLEY DAM

LEXINGTON JIM KELLY FIELD
LINCOLN 8 ENE

LINCOLN 11 SW

LINCOLN AIRPORT

Lincoln Area

LODGEPOLE 8N

LOUP CITY

McCook Area

MCCOOK MUNICIPAL AP
MEAD 6S

MINDEN

NEBRASKA CITY 2NW
Norfolk Area

NORFOLK KARL STEFAN MEMORIAL AP
NORTH LOUP

NORTH PLATTE 3ENE

North Platte Area

NORTH PLATTE REGIONAL AP
OAKDALE

OGALLALA

Omaha Area

OMAHA EPPLEY AIRFIELD
ORD EVELYN SHARP FIELD
OSCEOLA

OXFORD 6NNW

WBAN
WBAN
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP
WBAN
COOP
COOP
WBAN
SCAN
COOP
WBAN
COOP
RAWS
COOP
WBAN
WBAN
WBAN
WBAN
ThreadEx
COOP
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
COOP
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
COOP
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
WBAN
COOP
COOP

83
81
83
84
80
81
83
80
85
87
85
83
82
82
83
81
81
82
80
84
84
83
82
84
84
79
81
82
81
81
82
80
83
83
80
84
81
81
82
83
81

51
46
52
51
43
50
49
47
43
44
44
50
50
41
44
49
49
47
48
49
49
36
47
50
50
50
51
52
49
49
47
44
44
44
46
44
50
50
43
54
49

67.3
63.8
66.4
68.0
61.9
65.9
66.9
65.4
64.5
66.1
65.5
65.7
66.3
59.6
60.5
62.8
65.2
66.3
66.7
68.9
68.9
58.9
64.1
68.1
68.1
64.6
65.4
68.8
66.2
66.2
62.9
63.1
63.8
63.8
63.4
63.0
67.6
67.6
63.6
67.6
65.8

13

26

N Rr O

11



PLAINSVIEW RANCH
Rogers Farm #1

SCOTTS BLUFF NEBRASKA
SCOTTSBLUFF 1E
Scottsbluff Area

SCOTTSBLUFF W B HEILIG FIELD AP

SEWARD

SPRINGVIEW 2NW
STANTON 7NE
STAPLETON 5W
SUPERIOR

TABLE ROCK 4N
TECUMSEH 1S
TEKAMAH MUNICIPAL AP
TRENTON DAM 1IN
Valentine Area
VALENTINE MILLER FIELD AP
VALENTINE NEBRASKA
VALENTINE NO. 1
VALENTINE NWR
VALLEY NWS

VERDEL 6SSE
WAKEFIELD 3NW
WALLACE 2w

WEST POINT
WHITMAN 5 ENE
YORK

YORK 3N

COOP
SCAN
RAWS
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
COOP
ThreadEx
WBAN
RAWS
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
COOP
WBAN
WBAN
COOP

84
82
87
87

88
84
82
79
79
83
82
82
81
89

83
81
81
83
80
84
80
85
79
79
79
84

36
48
47
45
42
42
50
40
45
44
47
48
46
49
44
41
41
41
41
44
54
42
46
44
47
44
50
50

56.8
66.8
63.6
62.4
63.9
63.9
66.4
59.5
63.3
61.8
65.4
66.6
65.9
67.5
66.2
60.1
60.1
60.7
59.1
63.0
68.2
62.3
64.3
63.7
64.8
59.9
64.4
66.6

65

19
25
18
18

45
14
28
10

N

39
39
32
46
22

25
13

13
38



